
1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46

A B C D E F

Category Minimum 0 / Category Maximum 15

Points 
Achieved

Points 
Possible

LC1.01 0 2 - 6
- Name of FGBC Green Development

LC1.02 2
LC1.03 2
LC1.04 1
LC1.05 2 - 4
LC1.06 2
LC1.07 0 1 - 5

LC1.08 2
LC1.09 2

0 21

0

Police station 

Criteria

Medical or dental office 

CATEGORY 3:   LOT CHOICE

L1  Lot Choice
House built within designated FGBC green land development

Bank
Beauty Shop
Bike Share Station
Civic Center

Site within 1/2 mile of public open/green space

Post office 

Restaurant

School

Brownfield site

Other Neighborhood-serving retail

Site located in small lot cluster development 

Site within 1/2 Mile of EXISTING Basic Community Resources

Total points for Category 3 ( 0 min / 15 max)

% above certification requirement of the FGBC Certified land development

Laundromat 

Home within a certified green local government

Place of worship

Other office building or major employment center

Total Possible Points

Supermarket

Built on an infill site

Theater

Community Center 

Arts and entertainment center

Certifying Agent Category 3:

Site within 1/8 mile of existing infrastructure

Library 

Fire station 
Fitness center or gym 

Dry Cleaners

Site within 1/4 mile to mass transit

Convenience store
Daycare center

Senior Care Facility

Local Government Facility

Pharmacy 

1 of 1


