	А	В	С	D	E F	
1					CATEGORY 3: LOT CHOICE	
		ategory Minimum 0 / Category Maximum 15				
-	caregory					
		Points	Points			
3		Achieved	Possible	Criteria		
		1 Lot Choice				
5 6	LC1.01	0	2 - 6	House bu	ilt within designated FGBC green land development	
7				-	Name of FGBC Green Development   % above certification requirement of the FGBC Certified land development	
	LC1.02		2	Homewit	thin a certified green local government	
	LC1.02 LC1.03		2		in infill site	
-	LC1.03		1		n 1/8 mile of existing infrastructure	
	LC1.05		2 - 4		n 1/4 mile to mass transit	
	LC1.06		2		n 1/2 mile of public open/green space	
13	LC1.07	0	1 - 5		n 1/2 Mile of EXISTING Basic Community Resources	
14					Arts and entertainment center	
15					Bank	
16					Beauty Shop	
17					Bike Share Station	
18					Civic Center	
19					Community Center	
20					Convenience store	
21					Daycare center	
22					Dry Cleaners	
22 23 24 25 26 27 28					Fire station	
24					Fitness center or gym	
25					Laundromat	
20					Library Local Government Facility	
28					Medical or dental office	
29					Pharmacy	
30					Place of worship	
31					Police station	
32					Post office	
33					Restaurant	
34					School	
35					Senior Care Facility	
36					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
					Supermarket	
37					Theater	
38					Other Neighborhood-serving retail	
39					Other office building or major employment center	
	LC1.08		2		ed in small lot cluster development	
	LC1.09	0	2	Brownfield site		
42 43		0	21	1 Total Possible Points		
44		0 Total points for Category 3 ( 0 min / 15 max)				
44						
46		Certifying Agent Category 3:				

